LOWELL LINE

Saturday & Sunday | Effective December 7 & 21-22, 2024

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION BUS NSL1
Bikes Allowed

6 Lowell -
5 North Billerica -
3 Wilmington 5:05
2 Anderson/Woburn 5:15
1 Winchester Center -
1 Wedgemere 5:35
1A West Medford 5:39
1A North Station 5:55

NSE1

5:30
5:43
5:59

NSL2

6:05
6:15

6:35
6:39
6:55

Saturday & Sunday | Effective December 7 & 21-22, 2024

Outbound to Lowell

ZONE STATION BUS WL1
Bikes Allowed

1A North Station 6:10
1A West Medford 6:24
1 Wedgemere 6:29
1 Winchester Center -
2 Anderson/Woburn 6:45
3 Wilmington 6:55
5 North Billerica -
6 Lowell =

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

WL2

7:10
7:24
7:29

7:45
7:55

Weekend Shuttle Bus Schedule
Effective December 7 & 21-22, 2024

AM
NSE2 NSL3 NSE3 NSL4 NSE4 NSL5 NSE5 NSL6 NSE6 NSL7 NSE7|NSL8 NSE8 NSL9
6:30 - 7:30 - 8:30 - 9:30 - 10:30 - 11:30| - 12:30 -
6:43 - 7:43 - 8:43 - 9:43 - 10:47 - 11:47| - 12:47 -
6:59 7:05 7:59 8:05 859 9:05 9:59 10:05 11:08 11:15 12:08(12:15 1:08 1:15
- 7:15 - 8:15 - 9:17 - 10:17 - 11:29 - |12:29 - 1:29
- 7:35 - 8:35 - 9:41 - 10:41 - 11:57 - |12:57 - 1:57
- 7:39 - 8:39 - 9:46 - 10:46 - 12:03 - 1:03 - 2:03
7:30 7:55 8:30 8:55 9:30 10:05 10:30 11:05 11:50 12:25 12:50| 1:25 1:50 2:25
AM

LE2 WL3 LE3 WL4 LE4 WL5 LE5 WL6 LE6 WL7 LE7 |[WL8 LE8 WL9
7:30 810 8:30 8:55 9:30 9:55 10:30 10:55 11:30 11:55 12:30(12:55 1:30 1:55
- 8:24 - 9114 - 10:14 - 1117 - 12:17 - 1:17 - 217
- 8:29 - 9:20 - 10:20 - 11:24 - 12:24 - 1:24 - 2:24
- 8:45 - 9:42 - 10:42 - 11:50 - 12:50 - 1:50 - 2:50
8:02 855 9:02 9:55 10:02 10:55 11:02 12:05 12:10 1:05 110 | 2:05 2:10 3:05

8:18 - 9:18 - 10:18 - 11:18 - 12:30 - 1:30 - 2:30 -

8:30 - 9:30 - 10:30 - 11:30 - 12:45 - 1:45 - 2:45 -

NN & &

L LS Lo & )

& Qo R N A8

é\\; ‘\O%OQ’ \‘\o«q, é’/ ‘&OQO

&» RS ¢ & 8¢

WILMINGTON SHUTTLE

LOWELL SHUTTLE O | 1 | o 1 |

Ve R,
Q\Q}' éov
S I
@\' N2 Q SHUTTLESTOP mmm LOWELL mmm WILMINGTON
Q,\\' SHUTTLE SHUTTLE

Visit

MBTA.com

I<EeOLIS

NSE9

1:30
1:47
2:08

Jo L IxITellLOoLL @

---------------O

NO
SHUTTLE

NSL10 NSE10 NSL11 NSE11

2:15
2:29

2:57
3:03
3:25

WL10

2:50
3:12
3:19

3:45
4:00

2:30
2:47
3:08

PM

- 3:30 - 4:30 - 5:30 - 6:30 - 7:30 -
= 3:47 = 4:47 = 5:47 = 6:47 = 7:43 =
315 4:08 4:15 5:08 515 6:08 6115 7:08 7115 7:59 8:05
3:29 - 4:29 - 5:29 - 6:29 - 7:25 - 8:15
3:57 - 4:57 - 5:57 - 6:57 - 7:45 - 8:35
4:03 - 5:03 - 6:03 - 7:03 - 7:49 - 8:39
4:25 4:50 5:25 5:50 6:25 6:50 7:25 7:50 8:05 8:30 8:55
PM
WL11  LE1T WL12 LE12 WL13 LE13 WL14 LE14 WL15 LE15 WL16
3:50 4:30 4:50 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:30 7:55 8:30 9:05
4:12 = 5:12 = 6:19 = 714 = 8:14 = 9:21
4:19 - 5:19 - 6:25 - 7:20 - 8:20 - 9:26
4:45 - 5:45 - 6:47 - 7:42 - 8:42 - 9:44
5:00 5:08 6:00 6:08 7:00 7:08 7:55 8:02 855 9:02 9:55
- 5:26 - 6:26 - 7:26 - 8:18 - 9:18 -

- 5:40 - 6:40 - 7:40 - 8:30 - 9:30 -

8:30
8:43
8:59

December 7 & 21-22, 2024
Shuttle buses replace service between

Lowell and North Station.

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Follow

X

@MBTA_CR

- 9:30

= 9:43
9:05 9:59
9:15 -
9:35 -
9:39 -
9:55 10:30

WL17  LE17

10:05 10:30
10:21 =
10:26 -
10:44 -
10:55 11:02
- 11:18
- 11:30

@

10:05
10:15

10:35
10:39
10:55

WL18

11:05
11:21
11:26

11:44
11:55

10:30
10:43
10:59

NSL12 NSE12 NSL13 NSE13 NSL14 NSE14 NSL15 NSE15 NSL16 NSE16 NSL17 NSE17 NSL18 NSE18 NSL19

11:05
11:15

11:35
11:39
11:55

WL19

11:55
12:11
12:16

12:34
12:45

Download the

mTicket App

NSL | North Station Local
These buses travel between Wilmington and North
Station serving all stops except Winchester Center.

NSE | North Station Express
These buses serve Lowell, North Billerica, and then
travel express between Wilmington and North Station.

WL | Wilmington Local

These buses travel between North Station and
Wilmington serving all stops except Winchester
Center.

LE | Lowell Express

These buses travel express between North Station
and Wilmington continuing to North Billerica and
Lowell.

Times in purple with “f “ indicate
a flag stop: Passengers must tell
the conductor that they wish to
leave. Passengers waiting to board

must be visible on the platform for
the train to stop.

-

Times in blue with “L" indicate
an early departure: The train may
leave ahead of schedule at these
stops.

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on
trains with the bicycle symbol
shown below the train number.

High level platform and bridge
plate available.

Visit mbta.com/accessibility
for more information.



